

CS-2539/16

25.07.2018

Present : Counsel for plaintiff.
Counsel for defendnat.

It is stated that matter is still pending before Mediation Center
and is listed there for 01.08.2018.

Let mediation report be awaited for 13.08.2018.

(Sidharth Sharma)
ADJ-03/East/KKD/Delhi
25.07.2018