

13.08.2018

Present : Sh. Paramjeet Singh, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ms. Nishima Bhalla, counsel for defendants.

Matter is returned back unsettled from Mediation Center.
Now, put up for cross-examination of PW1 on 03.10.2018.

(Sidharth Sharma)
ADJ-03/East/KKD/Delhi
13.08.2018