

CS No. 2539/16
Rajni Kakkar @ Munna Vs. Gurbachan Singh & Ors.

21.03.2020

Present: None.

In view of COVID-2019 threat, matter is adjourned to **04.08.2020**
for purpose fixed.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-21.03.2020